CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL
Dias 27, 28 de setembro e 04, 05 de outubro de 2014 - ICRJ

FINAL

HPE 25 Class

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class.

Barco

Timoneiro

Cat.

Tripulagao

SailNo

Club R1 R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

Total

C./desc.

1st

MOTU

John King

Fred Barrozo /
Fernando Gioia /
Eduardo de S. Campos

1

ICRJ 1 @)

2

1

24

20

2nd

ATREVIDO

Fabio Bocciarelli

Prop.

Renato Boranga /
Caio Sena /
Lucas Swan

50

YCI 2 1

(6)

29

23

3rd

CARIOCA FIOTE

Roberto Luiz Martins

Prop.

José Antonio Mattos /
Gabriel Penido /
Bruno Sasse

46

ICRJ 8 8

(16 OCS)

57

41

4th

ARRETADO

Flavio Pinheiro di Andrade

Prop.

Mario Trindade /
Mauricio Santa Cruz /
Fernando Sesto

44

ICRJ 3 (10)

55

45

5th

RELAXA

Haroldo Solberg

Prop.

Mario Tinoco /
Alexandre Muto /
Matheus Gongalves

47

ICRJ |(160CS)| 2

63

47

6th

AH! MULEQUE

Thomas Rittscher

Prop.

Otto Assis /
Bernardo Assis /
Gustavo Assis

ICRJ 5 3

(16 DNF)

65

49

7th

AVENTURA 55

José Octavio Mendes Vita

Prop.

Rene Hormazabol /
Daniel Seixas /
José Augusto Barcellos

55

YCI 4 7

(10)

72

62

8th

CANICANA IV

Thiago Reis

Lucas Chaves /
José Carlos Santiago /
Patrick Nick

35

ICRJ 9 6

(16 DNF)

79

63

9th

PIABA

Alexandre Accioly

Prop.

Enzo Accioly /
Rafael Pariz /
Marcelo Gilaberte

PCSF

(12)

86

74

10th

RUBBER SOUL

Luiz Beckman

Gilberto Castro /
Daniel Paris /
Rafael Rosemberg

49

CNC 7 1

10

(12)

101

89

11th

FIT TO FLY

Eduardo Mangabeira

Mario Sergio de Jesus Jr. /
José Roberto de Jesus /
Nilton Cezar de Jesus

45

(16 DNC) | 16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

1"

m

95

12th

TAKEASHAUER

Marcos Ashauer

Prop.

Cassio Ashauer /
Willian Moura /
Alex BArcelona

36

ICRJ 6 5

(16 DNC)

1

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

103

13th

CONQUEST

Marco Hidalgo

Prop.

Marcelo Scursialuppi /
Rodrigo Aguiar /
Joao Paulo Silva

GVI | (16 DNC) |16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

1"

131

115

14th

TARJA PRETA

Silvio Bhering

Prop.

Paulo Sérgio Alencar /
Timothy Barr /
Jorge Luiz Marques Machado

ICRJ | (16 DNF) | 16 DNS

16 DNF

16 DNF

16 DNC

125

15th

ALHENA

Asp. Caio Campos

Asp. Caldas /

Asp. Leonardo Lopes /
Asp. Pelisson /

Asp. Renan Vieira /
Asp. Rai

39

GVEN | (16 DNC) | 16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNC

16 DNS

144
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